CLIFF #
116402
116412
116394
116446
116606
116492
116441

09-Jul
10-Jul
11-Jul
19-Jul
19-Jul
30-Jul
30-Jul

Date

IN/MN's to DM

Subject
Coastal First Nations meeting
Vancouver Community College president meeting
Western College of Veterinary Medicine
UNBC and CMTN president meeting
DM Working Group Meeting on Mill Closures
Vancouver Island University president meeting
Office of the Auditor General meeting

PAGE 1 of 1 AED-2019-94632



