IN/MN's to DM

CLIFF#	Date	Subject
116402	09-Jul	Coastal First Nations meeting
116412	10-Jul	Vancouver Community College president meeting
116394	11-Jul	Western College of Veterinary Medicine
116446	19-Jul	UNBC and CMTN president meeting
116606	19-Jul	DM Working Group Meeting on Mill Closures
116492	30-Jul	Vancouver Island University president meeting
116441	30-Jul	Office of the Auditor General meeting